

BID TAB

The Pit Stop and Canton Street Improvement Project

OPENED: May 9th, 2022 @ 2:30pm City of John Day, City Hall

Schedule 'A'

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUAN.	UNIT	Tidewater Contractors Inc				Hueckman Contracting					
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
01-210	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
02-290	EROSION AND POLLUTION CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
03-320A	CLEARING & GRUBING AND TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
04-320B	ASPHALT & CONC. REMOVAL	725	SY	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,625.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,625.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
05-330A	EXCAVATION (THE PIT STOP AREA)	170	CY	\$ 24.00	\$ 4,080.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,040.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
06-330B	EXCAVATION (CANTON STREET)	125	CY	\$ 24.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
07-330C	SUB-GRADE PREP AND COMPACTION	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
08-641A	3/4"-0" CRUSHED ROCK (THE PIT STOP AREA)	400	TONS	\$ 25.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 32.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
09-641B	3/4"-0" CRUSHED ROCK (CANTON STREET)	150	TONS	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 32.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
10-445A	4" 3034 PVC (INSTALL)	38	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,140.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 12.00	\$ 456.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
11-445B	2" CONDUIT (INSTALL)	70	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 6.00	\$ 420.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
12-445C	12" 3034 STORM PIPE (INSTALL)	75	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 32.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
13-445D	8" 3034 STORM PIPE (INSTALL)	10	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 350.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 40.00	\$ 400.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
14-445E	8" CLEANOUT (INSTALL)	1	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
15-470A	AREA DRAIN (PROVIDE AND INSTALL)	2	EA	\$ 2,350.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
16-470B	CATCH BASIN (PROVIDE AND INSTALL)	2	EA	\$ 3,050.00	\$ 6,100.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
TOTAL				\$ 58,220.00		TOTAL	\$ -	TOTAL	\$ 47,191.00	TOTAL	\$ -	TOTAL	\$ -

Schedule 'B'

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUAN.	UNIT
17+210	MOBILIZATION	1	LS
18-480A	4" CONCRETE PAD	223	SF
19-480B	6" CONCRETE REINFORCED PAD	343	SF
20-480C	ADA TACTILE WARNING STRIP	1	EA
21-480D	STANDARD CONCRETE CURB	336	LF
22-480E	MISC. 12" FLUSH CONCRETE CURB	56	LF
22-480F	MISC 12" CONCRETE FENCE FOOTING	6.1	CY

Tidewater Contractors Inc	
UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
\$ 11.00	\$ 2,453.00
\$ 13.00	\$ 4,459.00
\$ 375.00	\$ 375.00
\$ 40.00	\$ 13,440.00
\$ 60.00	\$ 3,360.00
\$ 850.00	\$ 5,185.00
TOTAL	\$ 31,772.00

Imperial Concrete LLC	
UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
\$ 7.75	\$ 1,728.25
\$ 11.00	\$ 3,773.00
\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
\$ 40.00	\$ 13,440.00
\$ 35.00	\$ 1,960.00
\$ 1,100.00	\$ 6,710.00
TOTAL	\$ 34,611.25

Hueckman Contracting	
UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00
\$ 10.00	\$ 2,230.00
\$ 12.00	\$ 4,116.00
\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
\$ 50.00	\$ 16,800.00
\$ 40.00	\$ 2,240.00
\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,100.00
TOTAL	\$ 36,086.00

UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
\$ -	\$ -
\$ -	\$ -
\$ -	\$ -
\$ -	\$ -
\$ -	\$ -
\$ -	\$ -
\$ -	\$ -
\$ -	\$ -
TOTAL	\$ -

UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
\$ -	\$ -
\$ -	\$ -
\$ -	\$ -
\$ -	\$ -
\$ -	\$ -
\$ -	\$ -
\$ -	\$ -
\$ -	\$ -
TOTAL	\$ -

Schedule 'C'

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUAN.	UNIT
24-210	MOBILIZATION	1	LS
25-290	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS
26-641A	3/4"-0" CRUSHED ROCK	30	TONS
27-641B	3/4"-0" BASE ROCK FINAL GRADING AND COMPACTION	1	LS
28-744	LEVEL 2, 1/2" DENSE, MHMAC	205	TON

Tidewater Contractors Inc	
UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
\$ -	\$ -
\$ -	\$ -
\$ -	\$ -
\$ -	\$ -
\$ -	\$ -
TOTAL	\$ -

Tidewater Contractors	
UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
\$ 25.00	\$ 750.00
\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
\$ 165.00	\$ 33,825.00
TOTAL	\$ 38,075.00

Hueckman Contracting	
UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
\$ 32.00	\$ 960.00
\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
\$ 160.00	\$ 32,800.00
TOTAL	\$ 43,260.00

High Desert Aggregate & Paving Inc	
UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
\$ 5,400.00	\$ 5,400.00
\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
\$ 50.00	\$ 1,500.00
\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
\$ 185.00	\$ 37,925.00
TOTAL	\$ 54,325.00

Harney Rock & Paving Co.	
UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
\$ 36,525.00	\$ 36,525.00
\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
\$ 70.00	\$ 2,100.00
\$ 5,400.00	\$ 5,400.00
\$ 264.00	\$ 54,120.00
TOTAL	\$ 102,145.00